PEOPLE'S ASSOCIATION - SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION
TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Programme

Day 1, Sat, 05 Oct 2019

Time : 1.45pm to 7.00pm
Batch Category Player E.s.ti D
Time
POOMSAE INDIVIDUAL
SF F
A 1 YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - WHITE 10 3 1.45pm
1 |Chu Tze Yun Tampines West CSC
2 |Chia Rong Mei Yocheved Kim Seng C C
3 |Lim Shanni Christelle Tampines West CSC
A 2 YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - YELLOW 8 3 1.55pm
1 |Leong Le Xuan Clariecia Macpherson CSC
2 |Fong Sum Yue Arielle Tampines West CSC
3 |Nguyen Marie Minh Chau Macpherson CSC
A 3 YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - YELLOW 7 5 2.05pm
1 |Tan Xuan Wen Olivia West Coast Heights RC
2 |Varniga Muralidaran Canberra CSC
3 |Ng Xin Yi Tampines West CSC
4 |Teo Jia Xuan Gynger Canberra CSC
5 |Chen Jing Wen Joanna Toa Payoh East CC
A 4 YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - GREEN 6 1 2.20pm
| 1 |Vaishnavi Rath |Canberra CSC |
A 5 YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - GREEN 5 3 2.25pm
1 |Lam Yuen Qiu Naomi Kim Seng C C
2 |Chia Xin Jie Matilda Macpherson CSC
3 |Tan Gim Wei Adrielle Elizabeth |Kim Seng C C
A 6 YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - BLUE 4 5 2.35pm
1 | Chia Rong En Shekinah Kim Seng C C
2 |Tay Xin Yi Aryel Tampines West CSC
3 |Varunika Patro West Coast Heights RC
4 |Teo Yin Qi Canberra CSC
5 |Tan Yu Qing Candice West Coast Heights RC
A 7 YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - BLUE 3 6 2.50pm

1 | Tng Wen Xuan Shareen

Tampines West CSC

Tan Sy Cheng Kyra

Macpherson CSC

Lam Ying Xin Givonne

Tampines West CSC

Yee Xin Lei Faith

Kim Seng C C

Ang Zi Qi Sarah

Toa Payoh East CC

(2 [6) ] - [ONR 1 S

Chong Nga Ru

Macpherson CSC




10

8

10

11

12

YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - RED 2 10
1 |Leann Calleigh Hall Tampines West CSC
2 |Choy Le Er Layla Tampines West CSC
3 |Saanvi Pavan Kumar Toa Payoh East CC
4 [Soh Yin Yu Tampines West CSC
5 |Yap En Qi Jaelyn Tampines West CSC
6 |Tang Wen Qing Tampines West CSC
7 |Loh ZiLing Noelle West Coast Heights RC
8 |Sim Ruo Xuan Tampines West CSC
9 |Teh Ya Ci Charlotte Tampines West CSC
10 [Tay Xin En Rianne Tampines West CSC
YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - RED 1 3
1 |Yeo Chen Xi Kaylea West Coast Heights RC
2 |Lim En Xin Angelica Canberra CSC
3 |Ang He Ning Amber West Coast Heights RC
YOUNG 1 - FEMALE - POOM 1 3
1 |Koh Xin Fang Doann Kim Seng CC
2 |Tiu Lexanne Tampines West CSC
3 |Hassrat Verma Aljunied C C
YOUNG 1 - MALE - WHITE 10 4
1 |[Han Yu Chou Immanuel Tampines West CSC
2 |Wong Hong Rui Jaron Tampines West CSC
3 |Wong Hong Yu Jaden Tampines West CSC
4 | Chen Ruixi Bukit Panjang C C
YOUNG 1 - MALE - WHITE 9 4

1

Goh Shao Feng Rayner

Tampines West CSC

Ng Sheng Kai Clayton

Canberra CSC

Kang Jing Kai Varden

Tampines West CSC

2
3
4

Goh Zhe Liang Skyler

Tampines West CSC

3.10pm

3.30pm

3.40pm

1.45pm

2.00pm



13

14

15

16

17

18

YOUNG 1 - MALE - YELLOW 8

1 | Teo Jie Bin

Bukit Panjang C C

2 |Yan Yumo

Toa Payoh East CC

YOUNG 1 - MALE - YELLOW 7

Cheng Jun Yu Quintus

Tampines West CSC

Tan Xian Zhe Zaydan Bin Adam

West Coast Heights RC

Chew Guang Yuan

Tampines West CSC

Yang Reeve

Toa Payoh East CC

albhlw|N|—-

Soo Zi Hao Chayson

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 1 - MALE - GREEN 6

1 |Dylan Patterson

Tampines West CSC

2 |Ang Yi Ming Lewis

Toa Payoh East CC

YOUNG 1 - MALE - GREEN 5

1 |Ng Sheng Zhe Bosco

Tampines West CSC

Ooi Yong Bin Ben

Toa Payoh East CC

Low Ding Heng Dayrius

Tampines West CSC

Chan Hao Zhe Irvin

Canberra CSC

(620 B2 [SH | \N]

Chu Hong E

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 1 - MALE - BLUE 4

1 [Chew Jing Heng Nate

Tampines West CSC

Liew Zhen Yuan Lewis

Tampines West CSC

Teh Jie Teng Asher

Tampines West CSC

Lee Hao Rui Andre

Tampines West CSC

(620 B2 [SH | \N]

Han Zhi Chou Isaiah

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 1 - MALE - BLUE 3

1 |Tay Kai Ren Rayven

Canberra CSC

Koh Jun Xi Lucas

Aljunied C C

Lam Yi Jie Giorvan

Tampines West CSC

Yip Jethro

Macpherson CSC

Kea Ting Jie Keene

West Coast Heights RC

(20 [6; ] B [OVR 1\ S

Arman Bin Tahar

Macpherson CSC

2.10pm

2.20pm

2.35pm

2.40pm

2.55pm

3.10pm



10

1

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

YOUNG 1 - MALE - RED 2

1

Khor Zhi Kai Alexander

Tampines West CSC

Yeo Jun Xi Jerald

West Coast Heights RC

Tse Hing Hon

Tampines West CSC

Goo Shang Wen Owen

West Coast Heights RC

Tng Zhe Meng Jadrien

Tampines West CSC

Goh Yu Yang Joel

West Coast Heights RC

Ho Kai Hong Jeston

Tampines West CSC

[ock InNl [o>} (&)} B> [OVR | \V)

Leong Wei Feng Braydon

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 1 - MALE - RED 1

1

Ng Enn Kiett Ethan

Tampines West CSC

2

Tan Xu Yuan Nigel

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 1 - MALE - POOM 1

1

Liow Yong En Ethan

West Coast Heights RC

2

Tay Kai Yuan Regan

Canberra CSC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - WHITE 10

| 1 IOng Li Xuan Arianne

|Thomson Shunfu RC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - WHITE 9

1

Lim Xin Rong

Canberra CSC

2

Lee Zi Ling Kate

Tampines West CSC

3

Ong Xing En Natalie

Thomson Shunfu RC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - YELLOW 8

1

Ajith Devika

Toa Payoh East CC

2

Tan Sze Shuen Charlene

Kim Seng CC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - YELLOW 7

1

Tan Hui Qi Vera

Tampines West CSC

2

Duan Mingxin

Thomson Shunfu RC

3.30pm

3.55pm

4.00pm

1.45pm

1.45pm

1.55pm

2.00pm



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - BLUE 4

1 |Cheng Shi Han Cadyn

Tampines West CSC

2 |Wang Chun Yun Maya Delilah

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - RED 2

1 |Ang Yi En Desserie

Tampines West CSC

2 |Low Xin Hui Chloe

Toa Payoh East CC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - RED 1

1 |Dinggu Sunjaya

West Coast Heights RC

2 |Chia Xin Jie Janelle

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - POOM 1

Tay Choon Chi Richel

Canberra CSC

Ong Zhigi Kahlen

Tampines West CSC

Law Khee Yi

Tampines West CSC

Koh En Qi Gwen

Aljunied C C

Law Yun Xuan Gladys

Tampines West CSC

|| WIN|—~

Ng Enn Yi Nicole

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - POOM 2

1 |Ang Amanda

West Coast Heights RC

2 |Low Xin Er Daycia

Tampines West CSC

3 |Chaykun Zlata Romanovna

West Coast Heights RC

YOUNG 2 - FEMALE - POOM 3

[ 1 [Koh Yi Xin Dolin

| Kim Seng CC

YOUNG 2 - MALE - YELLOW 7

1 |Low Hui Yee Jason

Toa Payoh East CC

2 |Duan Yuchen

Thomson Shunfu RC

YOUNG 2 - MALE - GREEN 6

1 |Riyan Amirul Loke

Toa Payoh East CC

2 |Foo Liang Han Ferre

Macpherson CSC

3 |Tan Jian Zhi Zakee Bin Adam

West Coast Heights RC

YOUNG 2 - MALE - GREEN 5

| 1 ILou Wen Xun JaydenTeopilus |Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 2 - MALE - BLUE 4

1 |Chua Yiren Aaron

Thomson Shunfu RC

2 |Lee Junn Wei Jayden

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 2 - MALE - RED 2

| 1 ITan Wei Reng Nigel

|Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 2 - MALE - RED 1

1 |Kang Jing En Varcus

Tampines West CSC

Lim En Hui Jonas

Tampines West CSC

Lee Jie-Ren Jeremiah

West Coast Heights RC

Soh Hong Rui Lucas

Tampines West CSC

Liew Xuan Liang Cain

West Coast Heights RC

DO |WIN

Wang Yi Hua

Tampines West CSC

2.05pm

2.10pm

2.15pm

2.20pm

2.40pm

2.50pm

2.50pm

2.55pm

3.00pm

3.05pm

3.05pm

3.10pm



17

18

19

1

12

13

14

15

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

YOUNG 2 - MALE - POOM 1

1 |lzz llan Hazique B A Haniff

Tampines West CSC

2 |Koh Jie Ren Javan

Tampines West CSC

3 |Chew Shi Jie Max

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 2 - MALE - POOM 2

1 |Yap Feng Qi Javis

Tampines West CSC

Chen Yiyang Luca

West Coast Heights RC

Tampines West CSC

2
3 |Han Zi Chou Isaac
4 |Nicholas Koivuaho

Tampines West CSC

YOUNG 2 - MALE - POOM 3

1 |Lim Jing Yan

Tampines West CSC

2 |Lee Teng Hong Clarence

Tampines West CSC

CADET - FEMALE - GREEN 6

| 1 ITan Wei Ning Natalene

| Kim Seng CC

CADET - FEMALE - RED 1

1 |Deandra Daelyn De Cruz

Tampines West CSC

2 |Wang Ya Qing

Tampines West CSC

CADET - FEMALE - POOM 1

1 |Lee Ying Qin Erica

Tampines West CSC

2 |Long Yi Qian Isabella Ashley

Tampines West CSC

CADET - FEMALE - POOM 2

1 |Ho Suan Hwee Phoebe

Tampines West CSC

2 |Tan Yi Xin

Tampines West CSC

CADET - FEMALE - POOM 3

| 1 ILoi Jia Min Germaine

|Tampines West CSC

3.30pm

3.40pm

3.55pm

3.50pm

3.50pm

3.55pm

4.00pm

4.05pm



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

CADET - MALE - BLUE 3

| 1 IOoi Yong Jie Jack

|Toa Payoh East CC

CADET - MALE - POOM 2

1 |Chua Jen lan

Canberra CSC

2 |Looi Yong Han

West Coast Heights RC

3 |Aw Hao Jun Sabien

Tampines West CSC

CADET - MALE - POOM 3

1 [Hia Joo Hong

Tampines West CSC

2 |Kang Jing Yu Varick

Tampines West CSC

3 |Sim Chong Young George

Tampines West CSC

JUNIOR - FEMALE - GREEN 6

[ 1 |[Choo Zni Yi Sherlin

|Tampines West CSC

JUNIOR - FEMALE - YELLOW 8

1 |Quek Kah Min Doris

Canberra CSC

2 |Toh Ler Ya Chloe

West Coast Heights RC

JUNIOR - FEMALE - BLUE 3

Chen EnBei Evangeline

West Coast Heights RC

Yek Mei Ling Fiona

Canberra CSC

WIN|—~

Atisha Isabel De Silva

Macpherson CSC

JUNIOR - FEMALE - RED 2

1 |Wong Yi Chang Cara

West Coast Heights RC

2 |Gwee Kai Ni Kelly

West Coast Heights RC

JUNIOR - FEMALE - BLACK 1

Koh Liling Jolin

Tampines West CSC

Ng Shi Lei

Toa Payoh East CC

Tan Ying Xuan Nichelle

Canberra CSC

Lin Ci Hui Angeline

Tampines West CSC

Choo Le Yi Grace

Canberra CSC

|| WIN|—~

Lum Bei Xin Shanice

Tampines West CSC

JUNIOR - FEMALE - BLACK 2

—_

Poh Wan Wen Georgia

West Coast Heights RC

2 |Ng Jing-En Jerika

West Coast Heights RC

4.05pm

4.05pm

4.15pm

4.25pm

4.25pm

4.30pm

4.40pm

4.45pm

5.05pm



12

13

14

15

16

16

17

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

JUNIOR - MALE - YELLOW 8

[ 1 |Tan Andrik

|West Coast Heights RC

JUNIOR - MALE - YELLOW 7

1 |Lim Jared

Canberra CSC

2 |Leow Chen Wei

Canberra CSC

JUNIOR - MALE - BLUE 4

| 1 ITung Yu Rong

|Toa Payoh East CC

JUNIOR - MALE - BLACK 1

| 1 ID'Artagnan Donavan De Cruz

|Tampines West CSC

JUNIOR - MALE - BLACK 2

| 1 ILow Sze Sheng Brandon

|Tampines West CSC

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - YELLOW 8

1 |Poh Hui En Amanda

West Coast Heights RC

2 |Riri Sela Agustina

Tampines West CSC

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - GREEN 6

1 | Zhuo Huixin Thomson Shunfu RC
2 |Foong Hui Min West Coast Heights RC
3 |Hanis Hafizah Binte Abdul Halik| Thomson Shunfu RC
4 |Ho Yen Yee Gladys West Coast Heights RC
5 |Yang Shuet Hwei Thomson Shunfu RC

4.05pm

4.05pm

4.10pm

4.10pm

4.15pm

4.10pm

4.15pm



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

17

18

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - GREEN 5§

1 [Khang Ashley

Thomson Shunfu RC

2 |Hwang Qi Hsin Jasmine

West Coast Heights RC

3 [Yong Qi En Joanne

Thomson Shunfu RC

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - BLUE 4

1 |Foo Elenna

West Coast Heights RC

2 |Teo Min Huey West Coast Heights RC
3 |Yap Wan Ying West Coast Heights RC
4 |Wang Min Hui West Coast Heights RC
5 |Pua Herliyana Sarah West Coast Heights RC

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - BLUE 3

1 |Chua Wei Ting Serena

Thomson Shunfu RC

2 |Wong Yuk Ting

Thomson Shunfu RC

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - RED 1

1 |Soh Jingwen

Thomson Shunfu RC

2 |Leong Yu Yen

West Coast Heights RC

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - BLACK 1

1 |Chua Shu Min

Thomson Shunfu RC

Low Si Han Corrine

Tampines West CSC

Canberra CSC

2
3 |Yeap Jing Yi Crystal
4 |Teo Min Janis

Tampines West CSC

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - BLACK 2

[ 1 |Tan Wei Jia

|Canberra CSC

SENIOR 1 - FEMALE - BLACK 3

1 |Lim Xue Wei

Canberra CSC

2 |Nonny Florentine

Tampines West CSC

SENIOR 1 - MALE - YELLOW 8

1 |Loh Joel

West Coast Heights RC

Eng Jia Le Joe

West Coast Heights RC

Thomson Shunfu RC

2
3 |Tee Timothy Argota John
4 |Ho Qi Jun

West Coast Heights RC

SENIOR 1 - MALE - YELLOW 7

1 |Siew Hao Ren

Thomson Shunfu RC

2 |Lee Wonn Jen

Thomson Shunfu RC

4.30pm

4.40pm

4.55pm

5.00pm

5.05pm

5.15pm

5.20pm

4.15pm

4.30pm



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

32

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

SENIOR

1 - MALE - GREEN 6

1

Muhammad Syabil Bin Mohd So

West Coast Heights RC

2 | Afif Bin Mohamad Taha Canberra CSC

SENIOR 1 - MALE - GREEN 5
| 1 ILai Hou Xue |West Coast Heights RC

SENIOR 1 - MALE - BLUE 4

1 |Quay Xue Han West Coast Heights RC

2 |Diong Qi Jin West Coast Heights RC
SENIOR 1 - MALE - RED 2

1 |Yang Quan Kang Sean West Coast Heights RC

2 |Dzulfigar Ramadhan Bin Samad|Canberra CSC

3 |Yu Jun Wei West Coast Heights RC

4 |Ho Melvin Canberra CSC
SENIOR 1 - MALE - RED 1

1 |Zhou Si Yao Berlin Aljunied C C

2 |Khong Chung Teck West Coast Heights RC

3 |Cheow Tian Cong Thomson Shunfu RC
SENIOR 1 - MALE - BLACK 1

1 |Loh Oliver West Coast Heights RC

2 |Lim Chiun Hao Thomson Shunfu RC
SENIOR 1 - MALE - BLACK 2

1 |Soo Yu Zhe Nigel West Coast Heights RC

2 |Lee Jun Wee Thomson Shunfu RC

3 |Ang Shi Cheng Jeric Tampines West CSC
SENIOR 1 - MALE - BLACK 3

| 1 IWee Li Sheng Sherman

|Tampines West CSC

SENIOR 2 - FEMALE - BLUE 4

| 1 IMaritess B Grava

|Tampines West CSC

SENIOR 2 - MALE - BLACK 3

1 |Mok Li Hao Thomas Aljunied C C
2 |Chin Zi An Andy Macpherson CSC
3 |Chuah Sze Ee Aljunied C C

MASTER 1 - MALE - BLACK 3

| 1 IKawanishi Masaaki

|Tampines West CSC

MASTER 2 - FEMALE - BLACK 1

| 1 IChoo Ling Chee

|Tampines West CSC

4.35pm

4.40pm

4.45pm

4.50pm

5.05pm

5.15pm

5.20pm

5.25pm

5.05pm

5.10pm

5.20pm

5.20pm



25

33

POOMSAE TEAM OF 3

83

84

85

YOUNG 1 - TEAM OF 3

Tay Kai Ren Rayven

Canberra CSC

Tay Kai Yuan Regan

Canberra CSC

Lim En Xin Angelica

Canberra CSC

Ng Sheng Zhe Bosco

Tampines West CSC 1

Sim Ruo Xuan

Tampines West CSC 1

Teh Ya Ci Charlotte

Tampines West CSC 1

Leong Wei Feng Braydon

Tampines West CSC 2

Ho Kai Hong Jeston

Tampines West CSC 2

Tay Xin En Rianne

Tampines West CSC 2

YOUNG 2 - TEAM OF 3

Tan Wei Reng Nigel

Tampines West CSC 1

Soh Hong Rui Lucas

Tampines West CSC 1

Lim Jing Yan

Tampines West CSC 1

I1zz llan Hazique B A Haniff

Tampines West CSC 2

Nicholas Koivuaho

Tampines West CSC 2

Low Xin Er Daycia

Tampines West CSC 2

CADET - TEAM OF 3

Lee Ying Qin Erica

Tampines West CSC 1

Long Yi Qian Isabella Ashley

Tampines West CSC 1

Loi Jia Min Germaine

Tampines West CSC 1

Hia Joo Hong

Tampines West CSC 2

Aw Hao Jun Sabien

Tampines West CSC 2

Ho Suan Hwee Phoebe

Tampines West CSC 2

5.30pm

5.30pm

5.30pm



26

86

87

SENIOR 1 - TEAM OF 3

Gan Li Meng Thomson Shunfu RC
Lee Jun Wee Thomson Shunfu RC
Chua Shu Min Thomson Shunfu RC
Quay Xue Han West Coast Heights RC
Foo Elenna West Coast Heights RC
Teo Hin Huey West Coast Heights RC
Lim Xue Wei Canberra CSC

Tan Wei Jia Canberra CSC

Yeap Jing Yi Crystal

Canberra CSC

Low Si Han Corrine

Tampines West CSC

Nonny Florentine

Tampines West CSC

Ng Wan Ting Cheryl

Tampines West CSC

SENIOR 2 - TEAM OF 3

Lu Zhi Hao Sidney Aljunied C C
Mok Li Hao Thomas Aljunied C C
Chuah Sze Ee Aljunied C C

Kawanishi Masaaki

Tampines West CSC

Moratal Eleonor

Tampines West CSC

Lorefa C Agana

Tampines West CSC

5.40pm

5.35pm



34

27

POOMSAE - FAMILY
88 FAMILY OF 2
1 Wong Hong Yu Jaden Tampines West CSC 1
Wong Hong Rui Jaron Tampines West CSC 1
2 Goh Shao Feng Rayner Tampines West CSC 2
Goh Shao Liang Skyler Tampines West CSC 2
3 Koh Xin Fang Doann Kim Seng CC
Koh Yi Xin Dolin Kim Seng CC
4 Teh Jie Teng Asher Tampines West CSC 3
Teh Ya Ci Charlotte Tampines West CSC 3
5 Tay Xin En Rianne Tampines West CSC 4
Tay Xin Yi Aryel Tampines West CSC 4
6 Lim Teck Peng Kent Canberra CSC
Lim En Xin Angelica Canberra CSC
7 Ng Enn Kiett Ethan Tampines West CSC 5
Ng Enn Yi Nicole Tampines West CSC 5
8 D'Artagnan Donavan De Cruz | Tampines West CSC 6
Deandra Daelyn De Cruz Tampines West CSC 6
89 FAMILY OF 3
Chu Leng Hock Tampines West CSC 1
1 [Chu Hong -E Tampines West CSC 1
Chu Tze Yun Tampines West CSC 1
Han Zi Chou Isaac Tampines West CSC 2
2 [Han Zhi Chou Isaiah Tampines West CSC 2
Han Yu Chou Immanuel Tampines West CSC 2
Teo Ghim Hock Polo Canberra CSC
3 |Koh Poh Ling Canberra CSC
Teo Yin Qi Canberra CSC
Tan Pauline Danielle Tampines West CSC 3
4 |Low Xin Er Daycia Tampines West CSC 3
Low Ding Heng Dayrius Tampines West CSC 3
90 FAMILY OF 4
Teo Seok Hwee April Canberra CSC
1 Tay Kai Ren Rayven Canberra CSC
Tay Kai Yuan Regan Canberra CSC
Tay Choon Chi Richel Canberra CSC
POOMSAE - FREESTYLE
91 FREESTYLE POOMSAE

1

Chin Dao Zhen Ckrystal

Canberra CSC

Teng Xiao Xuan Cezann

Canberra CSC

Lee Fu Sheng Roy

Canberra CSC

5.35pm

5.40pm

5.50pm

5.55pm



